FEATURES
• Powerful MIG welding plant
designed for a broad range
of applications
• Designed specifically for the
handyman or tradesman
• Excellent arc characteristics
on both CO2 and mixed

Tweco WeldSkill MIG Torch 400A Euro (Australia & NZ only) FAB400X12
CIGWELD WeldSkill regulator/flowmeter (Australia & NZ only) 210254
Ordering Information
Product Part No.
WeldSkill 250 MIG – Australia & NZ version W1004500
WeldSkill 250 MIG – Asia version W1003400
WeldSkill 350 MIG – Australia & NZ version W1004600
Weldskill 350 MIG – Asia version W1003500
WeldSkill 4R Wirefeeder (All regions) W3000401
WeldSkill 250 MIG
The new WeldSkill 250 is a single phase compact
power source designed specifically for the handyman